
NORTH AMERICAN BP DL CHAMPIONSHIPS
LYNNWOOD, WA
AUGUST 10, 2024

Meet
Type

Gender Division
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Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted

LBS
4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP F Class 1 Women 123 53.5 117.7 WA Linh Ngo Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Class 1 Women 148 57.5 126.7 WA Susan Chloupek Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Class 1 Women 198 82.5 181.7 Deanna Dutton Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Class 1 Women 220 77.5 170.7 WA Victoria Swayne Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Class 1 Women Super 70 154.2 WA Rocio Escobar Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Disabled 2 Men 20-39 259 165 363.7 374.7 WA NR WR James Crawford IV Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Junior Men 20-25 198 112.5 248 WA Austin Stolen Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Junior Men 20-25 259 165 363.7 374.7 WA James Crawford IV Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 137.5 303 Bill Splawn Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 95 209.2 WA Grandoff Hale Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Master Men 40-46 242 175 385.7 Shaun Orta Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Master Men 40-46 242 157.5 347 WA Daniel Atchison Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Master Men 40-46 308 147.5 325 WA Byron Leyritz Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Master Men 47-53 308 167.5 369.2 MT Allen Heisler Montana Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 137.5 303 WA Steve Arnold Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Master Men 61-67 Super 210 462.7 Joe Mickelson Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Master Men 68-74 165 75 165.2 Mike Flood Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Master Men 75-79 198 102.5 225.7 Godfrey Holzinger Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Master Women 40-46 Super 145 319.5 Annie Bowman Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Master Women 47-53 123 53.5 117.7 Linh Ngo Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Master Women 47-53 Super 82.5 181.7 WA Melissa Webb Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Master Women 61-67 198 82.5 181.7 Deanna Dutton Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Master Women 68-74 148 57.5 126.7 WA NR WR Susan Chloupek Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Open Men 105 87.5 192.7 WA NR WR Michael Pearson Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Open Men 198 160 352.5 WA Mark Guzman Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Open Men 242 185 407.7 Kyle Bossom Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Open Men 242 175 385.7 Shaun Orta Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Open Men 242 155 341.5 Matt Milstead Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Open Men Super 210 462.7 Joe Mickelson Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Open Women Super 145 319.5 Annie Bowman Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 160 352.5 WA Mark Guzman Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 115 253.5 Tyler Swayne Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Teen Men 14-15 105 52.5 115.5 WA NR WR Noah Stotler Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Teen Men 14-15 165 87.5 192.7 Cooper Revel Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Teen Men 14-15 181 92.5 203.7 WA Erik Straka Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Teen Men 16-17 165 80 176.2 WA Donovaan Hedgpeth Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Teen Men 16-17 198 115 253.5 Shaun Straka Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP M Teen Men 18-19 242 142.5 314 WA Mason Sorensen Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
BP F Teen Women 18-19 198 62.5 137.7 WA Graycen Grinols Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL F Class 1 Women 123 122.5 270 WA Linh Ngo Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL F Class 1 Women 148 130 286.5 WA Susan Chloupek Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL F Class 1 Women 198 147.5 325 330.5 WA Deanna Dutton Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL F Class 1 Women Super 140 308.5 WA Rocio Escobar Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Junior Men 20-25 148 137.5 303 325 WA Jason Ogura Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Junior Men 20-25 198 200 440.7 Austin Stolen Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 185 407.7 Bill Splawn Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
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DL M Master Men 40-46 220 132.5 292 303 WA Grandoff Hale Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Master Men 40-46 242 235 518 Shaun Orta Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Master Men 40-46 242 200 440.7 WA Daniel Atchison Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Master Men 40-46 308 232.5 512.5 Byron Leyritz Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Master Men 47-53 181 227.5 501.5 540 WA NR WR Ben Dehghan Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Master Men 47-53 308 253 557.6 573 MT Allen Heisler Montana Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 212.5 468.2 WA Steve Arnold Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Master Men 61-67 Super 182.5 402.2 Joe Mickelson Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Master Men 75-79 198 150 330.5 Godfrey Holzinger Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL F Master Women 47-53 123 122.5 270 WA NR WR Linh Ngo Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL F Master Women 47-53 Super 145 319.5 WA Melissa Webb Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL F Master Women 61-67 198 147.5 325 330.5 WA NR WR Deanna Dutton Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL F Master Women 68-74 148 130 286.5 WA NR WR Susan Chloupek Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Open Men 105 132.5 292 WA NR WR Michael Pearson Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Open Men 198 182.5 402.2 414.3 WA Mark Guzman Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Open Men 242 295 650.2 Matt Milstead Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Open Men 242 235 518 Shaun Orta Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Open Men 242 217.5 479.5 Kyle Bossom Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Open Men Super 182.5 402.2 Joe Mickelson Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 198 182.5 402.2 414.3 WA Mark Guzman Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Teen Men 14-15 105 97.5 214.7 WA Noah Stotler Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Teen Men 14-15 165 160 352.5 Cooper Revel Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 165 185 407.7 WA Donovaan Hedgpeth Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 220 485 WA Shaun Straka Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Teen Men 18-19 242 270.5 596.1 WA NR WR Mason Sorensen Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 150 330.5 WA Cole Revel Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
DL F Teen Women 18-19 198 125 275.5 Graycen Grinols Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP F Class 1 Women 198 506.7 WA Deanna Dutton Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP F Class 1 Women 123 387.7 WA Linh Ngo Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP F Class 1 Women 148 413.2 WA Susan Chloupek Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP F Class 1 Women Super 462.7 WA Rocio Escobar Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 259 710.7 Bill Splawn Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Master Men 40-46 220 501.2 WA Grandoff Hale Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Master Men 40-46 242 903.7 WA Shaun Orta Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Master Men 40-46 308 837.5 WA Byron Leyritz Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Master Men 47-53 308 926.8 MT Allen Heisler Montana Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Master Men 54-60 259 771.2 WA Steve Arnold Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Master Men 61-67 Super 864.9 Joe Mickelson Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP F Master Women 47-53 123 387.7 WA NR WR Linh Ngo Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP F Master Women 61-67 198 506.7 WA NR WR Deanna Dutton Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP F Master Women 68-74 148 413.2 WA NR WR Susan Chloupek Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Open Men 105 484.7 WA NR WR Michael Pearson Washington Double August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Open Men 198 754.7 WA Mark Guzman Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Open Men 242 887.2 Kyle Bossom Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Open Men 242 991.7 WA Matt Milstead Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Open Men 242 903.7 Shaun Orta Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
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PP M Open Men Super 864.9 Joe Mickelson Washington Single August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 754.7 WA Mark Guzman Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Teen Men 14-15 105 330.2 WA NR WR Noah Stotler Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Teen Men 14-15 165 545.2 Cooper Revel Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Teen Men 16-17 165 583.9 WA Donovaan Hedgpeth Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Teen Men 16-17 198 738.5 WA Shaun Straka Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP M Teen Men 18-19 242 910.1 WA Mason Sorensen Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
PP F Teen Women 18-19 198 413.2 WA Graycen Grinols Washington Raw August 10, 2024 Lynnwood, WA
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